InPro 4250 InPro 4250SG
Specifications 2
Ordering information 2
pH electrodes 2
Cables 2
Buffer solutions 3
Compatibility with METTLER TOLEDO transmitters 3
Drawings 3

Temperature 0…130 º C (32 …266°F)
Reduced lifetime and performance at temperatures over 110°C/230°F (InPro 4250),
respectively over 80 °C /176°F (InPro 4251/ InPro 4252)
Pressure resistance 16 bar (25 ºC), 8 bar (130 ºC)
232 psi (77 °F), 116 psi (266°F)
according to PED (Pressure Equipment Directive, 97/23/EC, Art. 3, Sec. 3)
Reference system XEROLYT PLUS (solid polymer), incl. KCl (patent pending)
Diaphragm Open junction with direct contact with medium
Glass shaft [ 12 mm
Plug head VarioPin (VP), Pg13.5 thread
VP connector IP68
Auxiliary platinum electrode Redox measurement (ORP), enhanced sensor diagnostics, solution grounding
pH electrodes
Electrode length [a] Order no. Suitable housings
Temperature sensor Pt100
InPro 4250/120/Pt 100 120 mm 52 002 143 InFit 761e /762e
InPro 4252/120/Pt 100 120 mm 52 002 477 InFit 761e /762e
InPro 4250/225/Pt 100 225 mm 52 002 144 InTrac 777e
InPro 4251/225/Pt 100 225 mm 52 002 476 InTrac 777e
InPro 4252/225/Pt 100 225 mm 52 002 478 InTrac 777e
InPro 4250/425/Pt 100 425 mm 52 002 145 InTrac 777e
Temperature sensor Pt1000
InPro 4250/120/Pt 1000 120 mm 52 002 146 InFit 761e /762e
InPro 4250/225/Pt 1000 225 mm 52 002 147 InTrac 777e
InPro 4250/425/Pt 1000 425 mm 52 002 148 InTrac 777e
InPro 4252/120/Pt 1000 120 mm 52 005 353 InFit 761e /762e
InPro 4252/120/Pt 1000 120 mm 52 002 477 InFit 761e /762e
InPro 4252/225/Pt 1000 225 mm 52 002 478 InTrac 777e
Solution Ground:
InPro 4250SG/120/Pt1000 120 mm 52 002 807 InFit 761e /762e
InPro 4250 SG/225/Pt1000 225 mm 52 002 808 InTrac 777e
Cables (open ends)
Standard temperature (–30 to80°C / –22 to+76°F) Order no.
VP6-ST/3 m (9.8 ft) 52 300 108